- TM­
an
OPERATOR'S MANUAL AND PARTS LIST
PETROL CHAINSAW - THPCS16
Sales & Helpline 01793 333220
Before use please read & understand this manual, paying particular
attention to the safety instructions.

Ruler
Gap
No gap
Chain tilts
PARTS DIAGRAM AND LIST
(
I
I /
I " /
i 1121/
No Part No Description Qty No Part No Description Qty
1 TH159-1 Nut Muffler 2 2 TH159-2 Muffler Assy 1
3 TH159-3 Gasket 1 4 TH159-4 Stud 2
5 TH159-5 Screw 4 6 TH159-6 Cylinder 1
7 TH159-7 Spark Plug 1 8 TH159-8 Gasket 1
13 TH159-13 Gasket 1 14 TH159-14 Boot Intake 1
15 TH159-15 Gasket 1 16 TH159-16 Carburettor 1
17 TH159-17 Screw 1 18 TH159-18 Grommet, inner 1
19 TH159-19 Washer Air Filter 1 20 TH159-20 Screw 2
21 TH159-21 Screw 4 22 TH159-22 Support,Speed Adjust 1
23 TH159-23 Top Cover 1 24 TH159-24 Choke Knob 1
25 TH159-25 Support,Choke Knob 1 28 TH159-28 Air Filter 1
29 TH159-29 Air Filter Cover 1 30 TH159-30 Air Filter Knob 1
34 TH159-34 Washer Clutch 1 35 TH159-35 Sprocket 1
36 TH159-36 Bearing Needle 1 37 TH159-37 Gear Worm 1
38 TH159-38 Screw 2 39 TH159-39 Cover,Oil Pump 1
40 TH159-40 Screw 2 41 TH159-41 Oil Pump 1
42 TH159-42 Hose Oil Outlet 1 43 TH159-43 Washer Oil Pump 1
44 TH159-44 Large Oil Seal 1 45 TH159-45 Ring 1
46 TH159-46 Screw 1 47 TH159-47 Chain Catcher 1
48 TH159-48 Stud 2 49 TH159-49 Fuel Injection Nozzle 1
50 TH159-50 Screw,crankcase 4 51 TH159-51 Right Crankcase 1
Page 12
EC Declaration of Conformity
Declaration of conformity
Pursuant to the regulations of the following EC Directives: